Date: Fri, 18 Sep 2015 05:46:53 +0200
From: Fabiola Vazquez <fabiolav@hotmail.com>
Reply-To: fabiola@fnal.gov
To: Ian Crotty <crotty@mail.cern.ch>
Cc: "Gabriella.Pugliese@cern.ch" <gabriella.pugliese@cern.ch>,
    "Nicolas.Zaganidis@cern.ch" <nicolas.zaganidis@cern.ch>,
    Salvador Carrillo <salvador.carrillo@cern.ch>
Subject: RE: Trolley position References
Dear Ian,
I am sending here first the link where you can download xfig:
http://xfig.org/userman/installation.html [xfig.org]

for windows:Â http://winfig.com/ [winfig.com]

In an attachment I am also sending the instructions for drawing, (you will
need a mouse).

And finally the bunker at scale, where you can add the trolleys.

Cheers,
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